建酸物树

01-05-94A11:01 RCVL

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Ē

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

73979	MOUNTAI	N ITTLE COMPANY	Volm94 Page 41
	m m m	AARANTY DEED 3/728-MK	aka JOSEPH W. WHITESIDE -
STAND DORFTONS A	11 as Tenants in (Comon	tor paid by ROBERT P. KINGZETT
he grantee, does hereby gran	t, bargain, sell and conv ib the tenements, herea	ey unto the said grantee and litaments and appurtenance	l grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, s thereunto belonging or appertaining,
invated in the County of		医凝晶和在外外的分子的分子。	way 62 in Section 16,
hat portion of Gover counship 35 South, Ra	nge 7 East of the	Willamette Meridian	Klamath County, Oregon.
	\geq	$\langle \rangle$	
"This instrument will no aws and regulations. Before check with the appropriate LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AG To Have and to Hald th	t allow use of the prope signing or accepting th city or county planning AINST FARMING OR se same unto the sold	is instrument, the person of department to verify appr FOREST PRACTICES AS	ment in violation of applicable land use icquiring fee title to the property should pred uses." AND TO DETERMINE ANY DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. , successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby s lawfully seized in fee sim record and those appa	covenants to and with solution of the second second the above second the second	aid grantee and grantee's he uted premises, free from al	irs, successors and assigns, that grantor l encumbrances Except those of
grantor will warrant and for	ever defend the said pr	emises and every part and	and indi- parcel thereof against the lawful claims over described encumbrances.
The true and actual co	nsideration paid for the	is transfer, stated in terms review where one on the states of the state	of dollars, is \$ 237500.00
LTAVOURXXXXX ZANUALARIA 1997XXJXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	anone or index to base	NROCK DEXNERN REXX DO	
In construing this deed changes shall be implied to	make the provisions h grantor has executed is caused its name to b	ereof apply equally to control this instrument this 73	includes the plural and all grammatical porations and to individuals. day of OLCUMBLE, 19 93 y its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF CHIERON,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	C HAGLE M	W Whitese
County of ICILD	<u></u> , 19 <u></u> , 55.	JAMES D. 10	and the second sec
Personally appeured the Doscen us when	above named	MARY JANE R	
Dames p Res Mary Joan	1175 J		
and acknowledged the to be <u>The is a</u> vol	e f oregoing instrument		
Before me: 0	manuel	STATE OF OREGON, Con	inty of) s nstrument was acknowledged before me th
	Oregon CALIFORNA xpires: Supt 2199		, by
		영국 방법 같이 다른 것이 같은 것은 것을 알고 있는 것이 같이 많이 많이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.	y of
Cerisonne Mic Comm. §1 Comm. §1 Votary Puello Kerni Co Comm. Expres	COSS70	a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	을 가장하는 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 이 것 이 것 같아요. 이 것 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 않아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 이 것 이 것 같아요. 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이
Joseph W. Whiteside			STATE OF OREGON.
P.O. Böx 563 Woodlake, CA 93286	ME AND ALTRESS		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we
Robert P. Kinczett 1225 Pacific Terrace Klamath Falls, OR	27601	SINCE RESERVED	received for record on the <u>5th</u> day offan , 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:01o'clock A M.</u> , and recorde
GRANTEES M	ME AND ADDRESS	FUR	in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>415</u> or of file/reel number <u>73979</u> Record of Deeds of said county.
Robert P. Kingzett 1225 Pacific Terraco Klemath Falls - CR		FECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.
Robert, P. Kingzett			Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
<u>1225 Pacific Terrac</u> <u>Klamath Falls</u> OR	97601		By Dauline Mullindere Depu
PERMIT AND A STATE NAME	ODRESS ZIP 1	Fee \$30.00	2019년 2월 2019년 1월 201 1월 2019년 2월 2019년 1월 2

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY